Abstract— The study assessed the determinants of poultry 

farmers participation in agricultural insurance in North-Central, 

Nigeria. A two-stage sampling procedure was used to select one 

hundred and five (105) respondents. Data were collected using a 

structured interview schedule and were analyzed using mean, 

percentage, and binary logistic regression models. Results show that 

the majority of the respondents were male (60%), married (72.5%), 

and the average age of the respondents was 39 years.